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Just Hoods Product Specification 2021

New Style

Small steps make a big difference - introducing the new Just Hoods Organic
Collection. Our new sustainable hoodie features a beautifully soft brushed inner
and smooth 100% Organic Cotton face, giving it all the printability of our JHOO1J.
We only work with certified factories and use a blend of 70% Organic Cotton and

30% recycled polyester to help minimise impact on the enviroment.

Colours:

Arctic White
Baby Pink
Burgundy

Deep Black

Fire Red

Heather Grey
New French Navy
Royal Blue

Sizes to fit

CMYK References
White
0/30/2/0

18 /100 /45 /67
73/67/61/67
3/100/70/12
13/9/10/27
100/71/39/90
100/75/0/6

XXS 1/2
XS 3/4
S 5/6
M 7/8
L 9/11

XL 12/13

24"
26"
28"
30"
32"
34"

Sizes

XXS - XL
XXS - XL
XXS - XL
XXS - XL
XXS - XL
XXS - XL
XXS - XL
XXS - XL



Fabric Name: Organic Blend

Fabric Content 80% Organic Cotton/20% Recycled Polyester
75% Organic Cotton/25% Recycled Polyester (Heather Grey)

Fabric Weight: 280gsm

Garment Weight (Ave): XXS 0.231kg
XS 0.245kg
S 0.27kg
M 0.316kg
L 0.343kg
XL 0.381kg

Carton Weight (Ave): XXS 7.54kg
XS 7.88kg
S 8.48kg
M 9.58kg
L 10.23kg
XL 11.14kg

Carton Qty: 24

Pack Qty: 6

Key Features: GOTS Certified yarn and factory

GRS Certified yarn and factory

Twin needle stitching detail

Double fabric hood

No drawcords — to comply with EU regulation
Kangaroo pouch pocket

Ribbed cuffs and hem

Brushed inner fleece

Soft cotton faced fabric creates ideal printing surface

Simple tear out label makes it perfect for rebranding
PCTA-APPROVED
VEGAN

Wash Care Instructions: (e \ ®

Commodity Code: Import Export
6110209100 61102091

Compliance:

Country of Origin: Pakistan



Carton Dimensions (mm): Height Width Length Sizes
410 290 450 XXS-XS
450 320 450 S-M





