## Just Hoods Rude

**New Style** 

## Just Hoods Product Specification 2021 Issue 4

Style Code:

J201J

Style Name:

Kids Organic Hoodie



## **Retail Copy:**

Small steps make a big difference - introducing the new Just Hoods Organic Collection. Our new sustainable hoodie features a beautifully soft brushed inner and smooth 100% Organic Cotton face, giving it all the printability of our JH001J. We only work with certified factories and use a blend of 70% Organic Cotton and 30% recycled polyester to help minimise impact on the enviroment.

Colours:	CMYK References			Sizes
Arctic White	White			XXS - XL
Baby Pink	0 / 30/ 2/ 0			XXS - XL
Burgundy	18 /100 /45 /67			XXS - XL
Deep Black	73 / 67 / 61 / 67			XXS - XL
Fire Red	3 / 100 / 70 / 12			XXS - XL
Heather Grey	13 / 9 / 10 / 27			XXS - XL
New French Navy	100 / 71 / 39 / 90			XXS - XL
Royal Blue	100 / 75 / 0 / 6			XXS - XL
Sizes to fit	XXS	1/2	24"	
	XS	3/4	26"	
	S	5/6	28"	
	М	7/8	30"	
	L	9/11	32"	
	XL	12/13	34"	

## **Organic Blend**

Fabric Content 80% Organic Cotton/20% Recycled Polyester 75% Organic Cotton/25% Recycled Polyester (Heather Grey)

Fabric Weight:	280gsm	
Garment Weight (Ave):	XXS XS S M L	0.231kg 0.245kg 0.27kg 0.316kg 0.343kg
	XL	0.343kg
Carton Weight (Ave):	XXS XS S M L XL	7.54kg 7.88kg 8.48kg 9.58kg 10.23kg 11.14kg

6

24 Carton Qty:

Pack Qty:

**Key Features:** 

GOTS Certified yarn and factory GRS Certified yarn and factory Twin needle stitching detail Double fabric hood No drawcords - to comply with EU regulation Kangaroo pouch pocket Ribbed cuffs and hem Brushed inner fleece Soft cotton faced fabric creates ideal printing surface Simple tear out label makes it perfect for rebranding

**Compliance:** 







Import Export 6110209100 61102091



**Country of Origin:** 

**Commodity Code:** 

Wash Care Instructions:

Pakistan

Carton Dimensions (mm):	<u>Height</u>	<u>Width</u>	Length	<u>Sizes</u>
	410	290	450	XXS-XS
	450	320	450	S-M